
71st RILEM Annual Week and ICACMS 2017, Chennai, India

Programme Schedule

Venue Date 9:00 –
11:00

11:00 –
11:30

11:30 –
1:00

1:00 –
2:00

2:00 –
3:30

3:30 –
4:00

4:00 –
5:30

6:00 – 9:00 
(evening)

IIT Madras Sept. 3 Meetings of RILEM committees (only for RILEM members)

Sept. 4 • Meetings of RILEM committees (only for RILEM members)
• Workshop on Limestone Calcined Clay Cement (LC3) 

[at The ICSR Auditorium, IIT Madras]
• K P Pradeep Memorial Workshop on Textile Reinforced Concrete (TRC) 

[at The Central Lecture Theatre, IIT Madras]

Welcome reception 
and dinner 
(at Open Air Theatre,
IIT Madras)

The Leela
Palace 
Hotel

Sept. 5 Plenary 
Session 1 

Break 1 3 Parallel 
Sessions 

Lunch 4 Parallel 
Sessions 

Break 2 4 Parallel 
Sessions 

Sept. 6 Plenary 
Session 2  

Break 1 3 Parallel 
Sessions  

Lunch 4 Parallel 
Sessions 

Break 2 4 Parallel 
Sessions 

ICACMS 
Banquet/Dinner
(at The Leela Palace)

Sept. 7 Plenary 
Session 3 

Break 1 3 Parallel 
Sessions 

Lunch 4 Parallel 
Sessions 

Break 2 4 Parallel 
Sessions

IIT Madras Sept. 8 • Carmen Andrade Workshop on Corrosion Control of Concrete Structures (C3S) 
[at The ICSR Auditorium, IIT Madras]

• Luigia Binda Memorial Workshop on NDT and Safety Assessment of RC and 
Masonry Structures [at The Central Lecture Theatre, IIT Madras]


