

71st RILEM Annual Week and ICACMS 2017, Chennai, India



Programme Schedule

Han S.									
Venue	Date	9:00 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:30	11:30 - 1:00	1:00 – 2:00	2:00 – 3:30	3:30 – 4:00	4:00 – 5:30	6:00 - 9:00 (evening)
IIT Madras	Sept. 3	Meetings of RILEM committees (only for RILEM members)							
	Sept. 4	 Meetings of RILEM committees (only for RILEM members) Workshop on Limestone Calcined Clay Cement (LC3) [at The ICSR Auditorium, IIT Madras] K P Pradeep Memorial Workshop on Textile Reinforced Concrete (TRC) [at The Central Lecture Theatre, IIT Madras] 							Welcome reception and dinner (at Open Air Theatre, IIT Madras)
The Leela Palace Hotel	Sept. 5	Plenary Session 1	Break 1	3 Parallel Sessions	Lunch	4 Parallel Sessions	Break 2	4 Parallel Sessions	
	Sept. 6	Plenary Session 2	Break 1	3 Parallel Sessions	Lunch	4 Parallel Sessions	Break 2	4 Parallel Sessions	ICACMS Banquet/Dinner (at The Leela Palace)
	Sept. 7	Plenary Session 3	Break 1	3 Parallel Sessions	Lunch	4 Parallel Sessions	Break 2	4 Parallel Sessions	
IIT Madras	Sept. 8	 Carmen Andrade Workshop on Corrosion Control of Concrete Structures (C3S) [at The ICSR Auditorium, IIT Madras] Luigia Binda Memorial Workshop on NDT and Safety Assessment of RC and Masonry Structures [at The Central Lecture Theatre, IIT Madras] 							











